SEP 02 '99 10:57 ETTA KIT ENTERPRI	150 P05/06
FORM PTO-1595 5.26.99 F 11-15-19 CMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 494) Tab settings $\Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow$	rate and trade manifoldice
To the Honorable Commissioner c 1011616	attached online documents or copy thereon
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) ** Name: Persuada Address of receiving party(ies)
Dorothy G. Munschy Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? D Yes O'No	DOROTHY G. MUNSCHY, as Trustee of The DOROTHY G. MUNSCHY TRUS HTTERMEN AND COMMENT TO THE DOROTHY G. MUNSCHY TRUS HTTERMEN AND COMMENT TO THE DOROTHY G. MUNSCHY TRUS HTTERMEN AND COMMENT TO THE DOROTHY G. MUNSCHY TRUS HTTERMEN AND COMMENT TO THE DOROTHY G. MUNSCHY TRUS HTTERMEN AND COMMENT TO THE DOROTHY G. MUNSCHY TRUS HTTERMEN AND COMMENT TO THE DOROTHY G. MUNSCHY TRUS HTTERMEN AND COMMENT TO THE DOROTHY G. MUNSCHY TRUS HTTERMEN AND COMMENT TRUS HTTERMEN TRUS HTTERMEN AND COMMENT TRUS HTTERMEN AND COMMENT TRUS HTTERMEN TRUS HTTERMEN AND COMMENT TRUS HTTERMEN AND COMMENT TRUS HTTERM
3. Nature of conveyance:	
⊠xAssignment ☐ Merger	Street Address: 1512 Locust Ravine
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	City: BAKERSFIELD State: CA ZIP:4408
Other	Gir. 4408
Execution Date: 20 May 99	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Q Yes XXXVo
If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s)	8. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes 20No	
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Dorothy G., Munschy	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Internal Address:	XX Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1512 Locust Ravine	8. Deposit account number:
City: Bakersfield State: CA ZIP: 4008	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
06/01/1999 MTHRI1 00000060 5699629 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Dorothy G. Munschy Name of Person Signing Date Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and focument:	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patentis & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Weathlandon D.C. 20221

PATENT

REEL: 010226 FRAME: 0212

SEE ATTACHED PAGE FOR TRANSFER OF PATENT

20 May 99

ASSIGNMENT DIVISION ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT

Whereas, Dorothy G. Munschy, whose address is 1512 Locust Ravine, Bakersfield, California 93306-4008, has invented certain new and useful improvements in Adjustable Footwear for which a United States Patent, #5,699,629 was issued on December 23, 1997 and:

Whereas, the Trust Estate of Dorothy G. Munschy is desirous of acquiring the above identified property: and

Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of one-dollar (\$1.00), the receipt, of which by her signature is acknowledged, I, the said inventor, by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said Trust Estate of Dorothy G. Munschy, the entire interest in said United States Patent.

Executed this 20 day of May, 19 99, at

City Bakurpuls County Her State Oklypamie

Dorothy G. Munschy



JULY 29, 1999

DOROTHY G. MUNSCHY 1512 LOCUST RAVINE BAKERSFIELD, CA 93306-4008

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office ASSISTANT SECRETARY AND COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS Washington, D.C. 20231

PTAS



UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN RECORDED BY THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. A COMPLETE MICROFILM COPY IS AVAILABLE AT THE ASSIGNMENT SEARCH ROOM ON THE REEL AND FRAME NUMBER REFERENCED BELOW.

PLEASE REVIEW ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS NOTICE. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS RECORDATION NOTICE REFLECTS THE DATA PRESENT IN THE PATENT AND TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT SYSTEM. IF YOU SHOULD FIND ANY ERRORS OR HAVE QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE EMPLOYEE WHOSE NAME APPEARS ON THIS NOTICE AT 703-308-9723. PLEASE SEND REQUEST FOR CORRECTION TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, ASSIGNMENT DIVISION, BOX ASSIGNMENTS, CG-4, 1213 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY, SUITE 320, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231.

RECORDATION DATE: 05/26/1999

REEL/FRAME: 009980/0034

NUMBER OF PAGES: 2

BRIEF: ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT FOR DETAILS).

ASSIGNOR:

MUNSCHY, DOROTHY G.

DOC DATE: 05/20/1999

ASSIGNEE:

*** AMMENTA EST DE LA SET AND SET AND

1512 LOCUST RAVINE

BAKERSFIELD, CALIFORNIA 93306-4408

βεεξέκ και έκτισ με το μεταλομού και το μεταλομού το μεταλομού το μεταλομού το μεταλομού το μεταλομού το μεταλομού τ SERIAL NUMBER: 08698975

PATENT NUMBER: 5699629

FILING DATE: 08/08/1996 ISSUE DATE: 12/23/1997

** NOTE: DOROTHY G. MUNSCHY, as Trustee of The DOROTHY G. MUNSCHY TRUST, dated December 3, 1998.

SHIRLIE SIMON, EXAMINER ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

RECORDED: 05/26/1999

PATENT REEL: 010226 FRAME: 0214